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ROCKWOOD SUMMIT SWIMMING AND DIVING

Individual Meet Entries Report

Nancy Brandt Swimming and Diving Invitational 08-Jan-20 to 09-Jan-20 Yards

Location: RSHS

1 Lydia Wiseman (SO)
2 Nivy Prabhu (SR)

3 Abby Wampler (SO)
4 Madison Powers (JR)

Athletes 4

# 2 Girls 200 Free
Kendall Woody (SO)
Matia Puljic (FR)

Riley VanCardo (SO)
Claire Pelchman (SO)

Athletes 4

# 3 Girls 200 IM
Abby Wampler (SO)
Lydia Wiseman (SO)
Nivy Prabhu (SR)
Maya VanCardo (JR)

Athletes 4

# 4 Girls 50 Free
Madison Powers (JR)
Claire Pelchman (SO)
Jenny Co (SR)

Addi King (SO)

Athletes 4
# 5 Girls 1 Meter 11 Dives

Kennady Schertzer (SR)
Macy Ryan (JR)

Athletes 2

# 6 Girls 100 Fly
Jenna Mulholland (SO)
Vanessa Menz (FR)
Alyssa Helgenberg (JR)
Maya VanCardo (JR)

Athletes 4
# 7 Girls 100 Free

Madison Powers (JR)
Riley VanCardo (SO)

Jennifer Reiter (FR)
Addi King (SO)
Athletes 4

# 8 Girls 500 Free
Kendall Woody (SO)
Matia Puljic (FR)

Jenny Co (SR)

Alyssa Helgenberg (JR)

# 1 Girls 200 Medley Relay A RSHS

RSHS
RSHS
RSHS
RSHS

RSHS
RSHS
RSHS
RSHS

RSHS
RSHS
RSHS
RSHS

RSHS
RSHS

RSHS
RSHS
RSHS
RSHS

RSHS
RSHS
RSHS
RSHS

RSHS
RSHS
RSHS
RSHS

2:08.55Y

2:11.83Y
2:28.49Y
2:34.98Y
2:45.39Y

2:12.97Y
2:40.76Y
2:45.01Y
2:53.57Y

26.40Y
30.78Y
31.31Y
31.31Y

39295
346.25

1:22.72Y
1:24.59Y
1:27.04Y
1:31.11Y

1:00.87Y
1:07.17Y
1:08.53Y
1:14.24Y

6:00.00Y
6:40.54Y
6:57.22Y
7:10.00Y

Athletes 4

# 9 Girls 200 Free Relay A RSHS
1 Madison Powers (JR)

2 Lydia Wiseman (SO)

3 Matia Puljic (FR)

4 Abby Wampler (SO)

Athletes 4

# 10 Girls 100 Back
Lydia Wiseman (SO)
Peyton Thorne (SR)

Lizzy Scheidt (JR)
Vanessa Menz (FR)

Athletes 4

# 11 Girls 100 Breast
Abby Wampler (SO)

Nivy Prabhu (SR)

Mara Mace (SO)

Jenna Mulholland (SO)

Athletes 4

# 12 Girls 400 Free Relay A RSHS
1 Riley VanCardo (SO)

2 Matia Puljic (FR)

3 Jennifer Reiter (FR)

4 Kendall Woody (SO)

Athletes 4

RSHS
RSHS
RSHS
RSHS

RSHS
RSHS
RSHS
RSHS

1:49.76Y

1:12.63Y
1:15.26Y
1:24.26Y
1:25.86Y

1:10.57Y
1:19.09Y
1:27.33Y
1:36.91Y

4:24.27Y
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ROCKWOOD SUMMIT SWIMMING AND DIVING

Individual Meet Entries Report

Nancy Brandt Swimming and Diving Invitational 08-Jan-20 to 09-Jan-20 Yards

Female IE's: 34 Total Athletes: 20
Male IE's: 0

Total IE's: 34 Total RE's: 3



